Kentaki Open #20 PLSD - Tor 1 Krétki - 2023-11-24

Stage Results - Classic

Place Name

1
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Kossakowski PK, Adam
Niedzwiecki, Jan

Stage Results - PCC

Place Name
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Ponikowski, Maciej
Swierzbinski, Kamil
Glinski, Michal
Kowalczuk, Cezary
Leszczynski, Emil
Topolski, Bogustaw
WILIM, Wilhelm

Stage Results - Production

Place Name
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Bojanowski, Piotr
Opechowski, Krzysztof
Putkowski, Rafat
Jakubowski, Pawet
Nowacki, Krzysztof
AJMOCKI, Jakub
Adamski, Sebastian
Gadzata, Wojciech
Kossakowski, Adam
KOBUS, Armin
PRUSZYNSKI, Wojciech
Jabtonski, Ariel
Michatowicz, Weronika
Sekara, Piotr
Nodzewski, Robert
Tylenda, Marek
Banach, Grzegorz
Zalewski, Janusz
Rozenek, Pawet
Hryniewicki, Piotr
Ciborowski, Marek
Szymczyk, Marcin
Gadzata, Grzegorz
WIERZCHNICKI, Karol
Malinowski, Robert
FIJALEK, Sylwester
Kosk, Krzysztof
Domzalski, Marek
Klekotko, Dariusz
Pietraszewski, Marcin
Olchanowski, Artur
Lapinski, Maciej
Kozubek, Jacek Tomasz
Pojawa, Krzysztof
Strzalinski, Maciej
Golebiewski, Kacper
Rogalski, Kacper
Boranowski, Jacek
Giedroj¢, Karol

Pecak, Przemystaw
Wasilewski, Przemystaw
(DQ) Przemielewski, Emil
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4.2056
3.9908
3.8082
3.7037
3.6697
3.6127
3.5928
3.5206
3.5111
3.4691
3.4419
3.2873
3.1150
3.0445
2.9696
2.9213
2.8876
2.7798
2.7724
2.6466
2.5585
2.4627
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0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Stage
Pts
60.0000
22.5210

Stage
Pts
60.0000
55.9641
43.8292
39.6700
25.0252
23.6207
0.0000

Stage
Pts
60.0000
56.4703
56.0956
52.7364
52.4306
51.1137
47.7691
46.9216
44.8410
43.8885
41.6467
39.7411
38.6508
38.2962
37.7013
37.4936
36.7405
36.6413
36.2023
35.9183
34.3054
32.5074
31.7715
30.9900
30.4864
30.1345
29.0088
28.9320
27.6196
26.6996
25.6999
24.9594
23.4271
13.1889
10.0620
9.0179
2.6111
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Stage %

100.00 %
37.54 %

Stage %

100.00 %
93.27 %
73.05 %
66.12 %
41.71 %
39.37 %

0.00 %

Stage %

100.00 %
94.12 %
93.49 %
87.89 %
87.38 %
85.19 %
79.62 %
78.20 %
74.73 %
73.15%
69.41 %
66.24 %
64.42 %
63.83 %
62.84 %
62.49 %
61.23 %
61.07 %
60.34 %
59.86 %
57.18 %
54.18 %
52.95 %
51.65%
50.81 %
50.22 %
48.35 %
48.22 %
46.03 %
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Stage Results - Production Optics

(DQ) Laszewski, tukasz

Place Name
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Minkowski, Adam
Grabowski, Jarostaw
Chmara, Max
Ozieranski, Jarostaw
Kuznar, Przemystaw
Rosiak, Kamil
Musiat, Dawid
Pacocha, tukasz
Goscinski, Jacek
Jakoébczak, Kamil

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name

OWoNOUPh, WN =

10
11
12
13

Czarniecki, Karol
Bartosik, Mateusz
Rybka, Mateusz
Plauszta, Marcin
KOWALSKI, Janusz
Kozlowski, Adam

Ambrozewicz, Przemystaw

Lichacz, Marek
Poniatowski, Jacek
Ajmocka, Matgorzata
Puczko, Marek
Niemirska, Eliza

Fedorowicz, Sebastian
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4.0921
3.6771
3.0829
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Stage %

100.00 %
86.13 %
77.20 %
69.99 %
67.41 %
42.01 %
36.08 %
19.36 %
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Stage %

100.00 %
90.03 %
89.60 %
74.53 %
66.97 %
56.15 %
54.10 %
51.24 %
41.70 %
37.27 %
33.26 %

117 %
0.00 %



